
ASOM 2022 - SAT Sprint 2
Antwerp Linkeroever 2.4.2022

Antwerp Orienteers

David ROACH
Luxembourg Orienteering
Omloop : M ULTRAVET
Afstand : 3230m
Tijd : 0:27:29 (8'31"/km)

19/35 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Gavin CLEGG 0:17:48
2. Richard GARDNER 0:18:37
3. Alan ROSEN 0:19:00
3. Neil HARVATT 0:19:00

1. 32 00:01:38 101m 16'10"/km
2. 39 00:01:06 00:02:44 116m 9'29"/km
3. 45 00:02:10 00:04:54 236m 9'11"/km
4. 46 00:01:38 00:06:32 199m 8'12"/km
5. 170 00:02:00 00:08:32 211m 9'29"/km
6. 33 00:02:04 00:10:36 133m 15'32"/km
7. 122 00:02:25 00:13:01 169m 14'18"/km
8. 99 00:01:23 00:14:24 151m 9'10"/km
9. 86 00:01:10 00:15:34 120m 9'43"/km

10. 125 00:01:44 00:17:18 99m 17'31"/km
11. 166 00:01:29 00:18:47 80m 18'33"/km
12. 161 00:00:23 00:19:10 39m 9'50"/km
13. 172 00:01:29 00:20:39 141m 10'31"/km
14. 153 00:03:05 00:23:44 340m 9'04"/km
15. 151 00:00:45 00:24:29 45m 16'40"/km
16. 105 00:00:43 00:25:12 56m 12'48"/km
17. 92 00:01:20 00:26:32 75m 17'47"/km
18. 82 00:00:41 00:27:13 81m 8'26"/km
19. 999 00:00:16 00:27:29 40m 6'40"/km
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